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Attendees Names  
 
Nizar Allouch Queen Marry University (n.allouch@qmul.ac.uk) 
Bob Becker Indiana University (becker@ucs.indiana.edu) 
Stefano	
  Bosi	
   Universite	
  de	
  Cergy,	
  (stefano.bosi@u-­‐cergy.fr)	
  	
  
Olivier Bruno Université de Nice Sophia-Antipolis (olivier.bruno@gredeg.cnrs.fr) 
Rose-Anne Dana Dauphine (dana@ceremade.dauphine.fr) 
Julio Davila University	
  of	
  Paris	
  1	
  (julia.davila@univ-­‐paris1.fr)	
  
Jorge Duran European Commission (jorge.duran-laguna@ec.europa.eu) 
Monique Florenzano University of Paris 1 (monique.florenzano@univ-paris1.fr) 
Aditya Goenka Singapore University (goenka@nus.edu.sg) 
Jean-Michel Grandmont ICEF,	
  University	
  Ca'	
  Foscari	
  di	
  Venezia	
  at	
  San	
  Giobbe	
  and	
  

CREST-­‐GRECSTA	
  (Jean-­‐Michel.Grandmont@ensae.fr)	
  
Roger Guesnerie College	
  de	
  France	
  (roger.guesnerie@college-­‐de-­‐france.fr)	
  
Nigar Hashimzade Reading	
  University	
  (n.hashimzade@reading.ac.uk)	
  
Carlos-Herves Belosso Vigo University, (cherves@uvigo.es) 
Takashi Kamihigashi Kobe University (tkamihig@rieb.kobe-u.ac.jp) 
Hubert Kempf University of Paris 1 (kempf@univ-paris1.fr) 
Filipe Martins-da-Rocha FGV (rocha@fgv.br) 
Manh-Hung Nguyen, Toulouse University (mhnguyen@toulouse.inra.fr) 
Frank Page Indiana University (fpage@indiana.edu) 
Herakles Polemarchakis Warwick University (H.Polemarchakis@warwick.ac.uk) 
Huseyin Cagri Saglam Bill Kent University (csaglam@bilkent.edu.tr) 
Thomas	
  Seegmuller	
   University	
  of	
  Paris	
  1	
  (Thomas.SEEGMULLER@univmed.fr	
  
Alain	
  Venditti	
   C.N.R.S.	
  G.R.E.Q.A.M	
  (venditti@ehess.univ-­‐mrs.fr)	
  
Ronald	
  Wendner Graz	
  University	
  (ronald.wendner@uni-­‐graz.at) 
Myrna Wooders Vanderbilt University (M.Wooders@vanderbilt.edu) 
Unal Zenginobuz Bogazici University (zenginob@boun.edu.tr) 
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The Campus 
 
You can download a Campus Map on our website at: 
http://www.exeter.ac.uk/visit/directions/streathammap/  
 
Streatham Campus covers approximately 300 acres and is hilly, so we would advise that you wear 
comfortable shoes and bring appropriate clothing for all weather conditions. The University of 
Exeter and its partners are already investing more than £275 million in new facilities on the 
Streatham Campus. You can find out more about the projects at:  
www.exeter.ac.uk/about/campus/ 
  
Please be advised that the building works are extensive and there will be changes to how people 
move around on campus. Whilst every effort is being made to ensure that this is as easy as 
possible for our visitors, we apologise for any inconvenience you may encounter during your visit. 
 
Information for your visit  
 
Travel information and Exeter city centre  
If you are planning to travel by train, our nearest train station is Exeter St David’s which is a 15  
minute walk away from the campus. Cross the road at the Pelican crossing outside the station and 
you will see signs on the lamp posts directing you to the campus. Alternatively you can take the H 
bus which leaves every half hour from the station to Streatham Campus (ask for Rennes Drive).  
 
Parking on campus is extremely limited and we would encourage you to use public 
transport.  
There are a range of alternative parking arrangements that you may find useful and these will also 
give you an opportunity to view the city as part of your visit. To find out more about Exeter city 
centre and the surrounding area, please visit www.exeter.gov.uk/visiting 
  
The campus is a 15 minute walk from the city centre, or you can take the ‘D’ bus from the High 
Street to Streatham campus (North Park Road), or to Rennes Drive (number 31) which is the 
nearest stop to the Business School. The D bus runs every 15 minutes and the journey to campus 
takes 10 minutes.  
 
If you are intending to come directly to the campus by car, please note that parking on 
campus is extremely limited. Please allow plenty of time for parking when planning your visit. 
Failure to obtain and display a permit may result in a parking fine.  Campus car parks are marked 
on the parking map: www.exeter.ac.uk/visit/directions/carparks/streatham/  
 
Overnight accommodation  
During the summer vacation the University is offering competitively priced en-suite accommodation 
on campus in various Halls of Residence.  See the Event Exeter website for further details: 
http://www.exeter.ac.uk/eventexeter/accommodation.php 
 
For information about hotels and B&Bs in Exeter please contact Exeter City Tourist Information 
Centre on 01392 265700; email tic@exeter.gov.uk or visit their website:  
www.exeter.gov.uk/index.aspx?articleid=538  
 
Visitors with disabilities/special needs  
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We encourage visitors who require special arrangements to contact us on +44(0)1392 722529 so 
that we can plan for your visit. Visitors who have blue badges are able to park on campus in 
designated areas. 


